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In last month’s report, | mentioned my daughter and friends from her National
Honor Society were planning on community outreach to fulfill their required
volunteer hours for the semester. We were able to purchase, put together and
pass out one hundred “care kits” that included basic hygiene items some snacks
and a gospel tract. We also had several people donate other needed items such
as blankets, warm socks, sweaters and coats. We gave those out on an as
needed basis.

Pathway will soon begin a men’s Bible Study one night a week. The theme is
“The measure of A Man.” We will be studying the roughly twenty benchmarks
King Solomon and the Apostle give for the Godly measure of a man from the
Books of Proverbs, Timothy, and Titus. So far, | have two men from the gym |
attend, two long time friends and one young man | have been mentoring who
said they are going to attend. Please pray for those in attendance and that God
will bring others.



Pathway Baptist Church

DECEMBER 2024 FINANCIAL REPORT

Pathway Baptist Church
Missionary — Jack Brown
3745 Settler Ridge Drive
Mead, CO 80542
Phone: 812-692-7430
email: Jackeaux142@yahoo.com

Receipts for Support

Flatwoods MBC Mission Fund - Mountain

Florence Street Baptist Church - Broken Arrow,

White Oak BC Mission Fund - Nancy, KY
TOTAL

Receipts for Salary (November & December)

Eastside MBC - Minden, LA

Secretary of Missions - Texarkana, AR

TOTAL
TOTAL FOR THE MONTH
DISBURSEMENTS
Salary Account
Jack Brown - Salary
TSACG - Dec 403(b) Contribution
TOTAL
Support Account
Jack Brown - Housing
Jack Brown - Insurance
TOTAL
TOTAL DISBURSED

§125.00
§175.00
§150.00
$450.00

$1,680.00
$6,720.00
$8,400.00
$8,850.00

$3,900.00
$300.00
$4,200.00

$200.00
$200.00
$400.00

$4,600.00

Mat 28:18 And Jesus came and spake unto
them, saying, All power is given unto me in
heaven and in earth.

Mat 28:19 Go ye therefore, and teach all
nations, baptizing them in the name of the
Father, and of the Son, and of the Holy Ghost:
Mat 28:20 Teaching them to observe all things
whatsoever I have commanded you: and, lo, |
am with you alway, even unto the end of the
world. Amen.

Meeting Place:

3745 Settler Ridge Drive
Mead, CO 80542

Morning Worship:
10:00am

Web Site:

Pathwaybaptistco.com
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