

Church Planters in Mead
Colorado

Community Outreach



December, 2024 contact Information Pastor Jack Brown Jackeaux142@yahoo.com pathwaybaptistco.com 720-460-9319

Sending Church

Eastside Missionary Baptist 1201 Park Hwy Minden, LA 71055 318-377-2528

Average attendance:

Sunday Morning 7

In last month's report, I mentioned my daughter and friends from her National Honor Society were planning on community outreach to fulfill their required volunteer hours for the semester. We were able to purchase, put together and pass out one hundred "care kits" that included basic hygiene items some snacks and a gospel tract. We also had several people donate other needed items such as blankets, warm socks, sweaters and coats. We gave those out on an as needed basis.

Pathway will soon begin a men's Bible Study one night a week. The theme is "The measure of A Man." We will be studying the roughly twenty benchmarks King Solomon and the Apostle give for the Godly measure of a man from the Books of Proverbs, Timothy, and Titus. So far, I have two men from the gym I attend, two long time friends and one young man I have been mentoring who said they are going to attend. Please pray for those in attendance and that God will bring others.

Pathway Baptist Church

DECEMBER 2024 FINANCIAL REPORT

Pathway Baptist Church Missionary — Jack Brown 3745 Settler Ridge Drive Mead, CO 80542 Phone: 812-692-7430 email: Jackeaux142@yahoo.com

Receipts for Support

Flatwoods MBC Mission Fund - Mountain	\$125.00
Florence Street Baptist Church - Broken Arrow,	\$175.00
White Oak BC Mission Fund - Nancy, KY	\$150.00
TOTAL	\$450.00
Receipts for Salary (November & December)	
Eastside MBC - Minden, LA	\$1,680.00
Secretary of Missions - Texarkana, AR	\$6,720.00
TOTAL	\$8,400.00
TOTAL FOR THE MONTH	\$8,850.00

DISBURSEMENTS

Salary Account

Jack Brown - Salary

TSACG - Dec 403(b) Co	ntribution	\$300.00
` ,	TOTAL	\$4,200.00
Support Account		
Jack Brown - Housing		\$200.00
Jack Brown - Insurance		\$200.00
	TOTAL	\$400.00
	TOTAL DISBURSED	\$4,600.00

\$3,900.00

Mat 28:18 And Jesus came and spake unto them, saying, All power is given unto me in heaven and in earth.

Mat 28:19 Go ye therefore, and teach all nations, baptizing them in the name of the Father, and of the Son, and of the Holy Ghost: Mat 28:20 Teaching them to observe all things whatsoever I have commanded you: and, lo, I am with you alway, even unto the end of the world. Amen.

Meeting Place:

3745 Settler Ridge Drive Mead, CO 80542

Morning Worship: 10:00am

Web Site: Pathwaybaptistco.com